
 

                            Longmeadow Primary School 
Headteacher: Mrs Emily Howley  

Oaks Cross, Stevenage, Hertfordshire, SG2 8LT 

01438 351 087 

admin@longmeadow.herts.sch.uk 

Key Dates 2018/19 
AUTUMN TERM 

Description Dates 

INSET Day 
Monday 3rd September 

Tuesday 4th September 

Pupils Return to School Wednesday 5th September 

Year 6 Crucial Crew Trip Monday 17th September 

Colour Run Friday 28th September  

Parents Evening 
Monday 15th October  

5:30 pm – 8:00 pm 

Parents Evening (Yellow Class ONLY) 
Tuesday 16th October  

5:30 pm – 8:00 pm 

Parents Evening 
Wednesday 17th October  

3:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

Halloween Disco 
Thursday 18th October  

4:15 pm – 5:30 pm 

Year 3 WOW Day Friday 19th October 

Nursery & Reception WOW Day   Friday 26th October 

HALF TERM – Monday 29th October to Friday 2nd November 

WW1 Non-Uniform Day Wednesday 7th November 

Assault Course Friday 9th November 

Year 2 Christmas Journey  
Tuesday 27th November  

1:00 pm – 2:30 pm  

Christmas Fayre 
Friday 30th November  

3:15 pm – 5:30 pm 

EYs Nativity to parents Thursday 6th December 

INSET DAY Friday 7th December 

KS1 Performance 

Wednesday 12th December  

2:00 pm – 3:00 pm & 6:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

Thursday 13th December  

2:00 pm – 3:00 pm & 6:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

KS2 Open Classrooms  Tuesday 18th December 



Christmas celebration assembly 
Friday 21st December  

11am 

CHRISTMAS BREAK – Monday 24th December to Friday 4th January 

 

 

SPRING TERM 

Description Dates 

INSET Day Monday 7th January 

Pupils Return to School Tuesday 8th January 

Dogs Helping Kids Week 4th February – 8th February 

Non-Uniform Day 

Friday 8th February  Reception WOW Day  

Year 3 WOW Day  

Parental Voice session 
Monday 11th February 

2:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

KS2 Valentine’s Disco 
Tuesday 12th February 

6:00 pm – 7:15 pm 

Year 5 WOW Day Wednesday 13th February  

Year 4 WOW Day Thursday 14th February 

Nursery WOW Day 

Friday 15th February Year 1 WOW Day 

Year 2 WOW Day 

HALF TERM – Monday 18th February to Friday 22nd February 

Pupils Return to School Monday 25th February 

Year 5 & Year 6 Open Evening  
Thursday 28th February 

6:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

Year 5 & Year 6 Open Evening 
Friday 1st March 

9:00 am – 10:00 am 

World Book Day Thursday 7th March 

World Book Day – Book Swap 
Thursday 7th March  

3:20 pm – 4:20 pm 

Year 4 Condover Hall Parents Meeting 
Thursday 7th March  

6:00 pm – 6:30 pm 

Year 4 WOW Day 
Friday 29th March 

Year 1 WOW Day 

Parents Evening 
Monday 1st April                  Wednesday 3rd April 

5:30 pm – 8:00 pm                3:30 pm – 5:00 pm 

Year 5 WOW Day Wednesday 3rd April 



Reception, Year 1, Year 2 Easter 

Bonnet Competition  

Friday 5th April 

Easter Egg Raffle 

Nursery WOW Day 

Reception WOW Day 

Year 3 WOW Day 

Year 6 WOW Day 

EASTER BREAK – Monday 8th April to Monday 22nd April 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 

Description Dates 

Pupils Return to School Tuesday 23rd April 

Year 4 Condover Hall Trip Monday 29th April – Friday 3rd May  

Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 

Y6 SATs Week Monday 13th May – Friday 17th May 

Year 6 Bawdsey Manor Parents 

Meeting 

Wednesday 22nd May 

6:00 pm – 7:00 pm  

HALF TERM  - Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 

Pupils Return to School Monday 3rd June 

Sports Day Friday 21st June 

Reserve Sports Day Monday 24th June 

Year 6 Bawdsey Manor Trip Monday 24th June – Thursday 27th June 

INSET Day Friday 28th June 

Occasional Day Monday 1st July 

New to Reception Meetings & Picnics Tuesday 2nd July 

New to Year 1 
Wednesday 3rd July 

5:00 pm 

New to Year 2 
Wednesday 3rd July 

5:30 pm 

New to Year 3 
Thursday 4th July 

5:00 pm 

New to Year 4 
Thursday 4th July 

5:30 pm  

Summer Fayre Friday 5th July 

New to Year 5 
Tuesday 9th July 

5:00 pm 

New to Year 6 
Tuesday 9th July 

5:30 pm 



Transition Day Thursday 11th July 

Y6 Leavers Production Monday 15th July 

Parental Voice Session 
Tuesday 16th July 

9:00 am – 10:00 am 

Open Classrooms (Speak to teacher 

about reports) 

Friday 19th July 

2:00 pm 

Y6 Leavers BBQ 
Tuesday 23rd July 

KS1 Summer Disco 

Last Day of Term 
Wednesday 24th July  

Pupils Finish at 2:15 pm 
 

Please ensure key dates are added to weekly homework flyer a few weeks before and remain as a 

reminder. Please also add other items such as class assemblies and WOW days. Remember parents 

needs as much notice as possible  

 


